
Chhapra - Udhna Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09104 - Exp - WR 
JNU/Jaunpur Junction to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) 

32h 10m - 1556 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 01:30 0 1 0 44 58 NER
2 BUI Ballia 03:00 03:05 5m 1 1 66 36 65 NER
3 MAU Mau Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 1 135 35 70 NER
4 AMH Azamgarh 06:20 06:25 5m 0 1 178 35 84 NER
5 SHG Shahganj Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 234 45 90 NR
6 JNU Jaunpur Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 0 1 267 23 89 NR
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 2 1 325 36 77 NR
8 MZP Mirzapur 13:40 13:45 5m 1 401 64 85 NCR
9 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 481 37 95 NCR

10 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 574 55 243 NCR
11 STA Satna Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 1 1 651 50 315 WCR
12 KMZ Katni Murwara 21:10 21:15 5m 0 1 751 57 381 WCR
13 DMO Damoh 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 860 62 366 WCR
14 SGO Saugor 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 938 38 513 WCR
15 BINA Bina Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 1012 61 411 WCR
16 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 1159 70 519 WCR
17 UJN Ujjain Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 0 2 1332 45 492 WR
18 RTM Ratlam Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 1429 62 494 WR
19 GDA Godhra Junction 13:00 13:02 2m 0 2 1616 50 119 WR
20 BRC Vadodara Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 2 1689 60 36 WR
21 BH Bharuch Junction 15:50 15:52 2m 0 2 1760 52 18 WR
22 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 17:05 3 2 1823 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (00:10)

Jun 27 2024 (00:10)

1

1


